
NO NAMA DESA KECAMATAN TEMPAT
PENGAMBILAN

TANGGAL
PENGAMBILAN

1 KK 1 BUDI HARYANTO SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

2 KK 2 NUR QOMARIYAH MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

3 KK 3 ISMIYANTO BARON MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

4 KK 4 HERLAMBANG ROIZIO FIRMANSYAH BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

5 KK 5 SETU SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

6 KK 6 SUPRIYADI WIDOROKANDANG SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

7 KK 7 BAYU MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

8 KK 8 TAGOR SITUMORANG TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

9 KK 9 SOPHIA YOHANIS SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

10 KK 10 EDY SURJONO KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

11 KK 11 ANDRIAS HARIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021
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11 KK 11 ANDRIAS HARIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

12 KK 12 SITI SUPIYAH RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

13 KK 13 SURAT SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

14 KK 14 FAIDAH WIDAYATI BARON MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

15 KK 15 WIYONO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

16 KK 16 SUPARMIN KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

17 KK 17 ARISTA PUTRA PRADANA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

18 KK 18 SUGENG RIANTO ALASTUWO PONCOL MPP 24-March-2021

19 KK 19 UJANG SYAHFARUDIN PARANG PARANG MPP 24-March-2021

20 KK 20 SUKARMANTO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

21 KK 21 EKO PAMUJI DADI PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

22 KK 22 FEGA ISTRADA BAGUS RIFAI CEPOKO PANEKAN MPP 24-March-2021

23 KK 23 SIGIT CAHYO SUSANTO KLAGEN BARAT MPP 24-March-2021

24 KK 24 EKO NURMAWANTO PRAMPELAN KARANGREJO MPP 24-March-2021

25 KK 25 HARTOYO PRAMPELAN KARANGREJO MPP 24-March-2021

26 KK 26 KARNU SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

27 KTP 1 HESA PUTRA AFANDI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

28 KTP 2 MEDIA FITRI DWI RETNO YULIARTI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

29 KTP 3 BUDI HARYANTO SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

30 KTP 4 KARMAH SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

31 KTP 5 NUR QOMARIYAH MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

32 KTP 6 YUSUF EFENDI MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

33 KTP 7 ISMIYANTO BARON MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

34 KTP 8 ALFIAN YUSUF RIVA'I TRUNENG SUKOMORO MPP 24-March-2021

35 KTP 9 SETU SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

36 KTP 10 SRI LESTARI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

37 KTP 11 HERLAMBANG ROIZIO FIRMANSYAH BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

38 KTP 12 RENANI OKTAVIA BULUHARJO PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

39 KTP 13 BAYU MAGETAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

40 KTP 14 SEPTIAN DWI CAHYONO SIMBATAN NGUNTORONADI MPP 24-March-2021



41 KTP 15 SOPHIA YOHANIS SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

42 KTP 16 ANDRIAS HARIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

43 KTP 17 DIYAH PUSPITANINGRUM SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

44 KTP 18 SURAT SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

45 KTP 19 RISTI SARASYATI SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

46 KTP 20 WIYONO KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

47 KTP 21 SUMARNI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

48 KTP 22 EKO PAMUJI DADI PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

49 KTP 23 NADYA MAHARANI DADI PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

50 KTP 24 JUNI PURNOMO BANGSRI NGARIBOYO MPP 24-March-2021

51 KTP 25 NURMIATUN ALASTUWO PONCOL MPP 24-March-2021

52 KTP 26 SUGENG RIANTO ALASTUWO PONCOL MPP 24-March-2021

53 KTP 27 WILUJENG EZA KUSUMA YAHYA KLAGEN BARAT MPP 24-March-2021

54 AKTA KELAHIRAN 1 REBECCA SITUMORANG TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

55 AKTA KELAHIRAN 2 KHALISA NUHA SHALWA KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

56 AKTA KELAHIRAN 3 MAHYRA SARESVATI PRAMPELAN KARANGREJO MPP 24-March-2021

57 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH JUNGKE KARAS MPP 24-March-202157 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH JUNGKE KARAS MPP 24-March-2021

58 AKTA KELAHIRAN 5 FARHANA RESITA ISNAMIRA SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

59 AKTA KELAHIRAN 6 GAZALA AZKADINA NAUREEN RIFAI CEPOKO PANEKAN MPP 24-March-2021

60 AKTA KELAHIRAN 7 ANGIN SAKTI LINUWIH PARANG PARANG MPP 24-March-2021

61 AKTA KELAHIRAN 8 ADZRIL RAFIF ALFAREZI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

62 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 SUTRISNO WATES PANEKAN MPP 24-March-2021

63 AKTA KELAHIRAN 10 ZAYDAN RAFAN NURFALAH DADI PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

64 AKTA KEMATIAN 1 SAELAN SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

65 AKTA KEMATIAN 2 ENDY DJOHAR HANANTO MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

66 AKTA KEMATIAN 3 DIDIK BUDHISUSILA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

67 AKTA KEMATIAN 4 UMI ROHMULYANI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

68 AKTA KEMATIAN 5 JUMILAH SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

69 AKTA KEMATIAN 6 PAMBAJENG QYOLA RASTATUM PARANG PARANG MPP 24-March-2021

70 KIA 1 MAHARDHIKA SAPUTRA MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

71 KIA 2 FERDIAN HENDRAYANA MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

72 KIA 3 HASNA NUR JANNAH MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

73 KIA 4 ASYIFATU HAIFA GENENGAN KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

74 KIA 5 SHERLY NAVYANA FERONICA MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

75 KIA 6 MEY'FA AZZAHRA AULIA MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

76 KIA 7 AMIRA URWATUN SHOFIYYAH MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-202176 KIA 7 AMIRA URWATUN SHOFIYYAH MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

77 KIA 8 INDRIANA SYAFINA PUTRI MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

78 KIA 9 HANASHITA MEWA HARNAWA MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

79 KIA 10 ANGGI PUSPITASARI MOJOREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 24-March-2021

80 KIA 11 SHINTA AYYUNIDYA AGHNIA ALASTUWO PONCOL MPP 24-March-2021

81 KIA 12 REBECCA SITUMORANG TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

82 KIA 13 ANGIN SAKTI LINUWIH PARANG PARANG MPP 24-March-2021

83 KIA 14 GAZALA AZKADINA NAUREEN RIFAI CEPOKO PANEKAN MPP 24-March-2021

84 KIA 15 ZAYDAN RAFAN NURFALAH DADI PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021

85 KIA 16 KHALISA NUHA SHALWA KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021



86 KIA 17 PUTRI NAILA PERMATANINGHARIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

87 KIA 18 CAHAYA AFIYA PERMATANINGHARIANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

88 KIA 19 RISDIANINTA BINTANG PUTRI RANTIKA SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

89 KIA 20 MAHYRA SARESVATI PRAMPELAN KARANGREJO MPP 24-March-2021

90 KIA 21 FARHANA RESITA ISNAMIRA SIDOMULYO SIDOREJO MPP 24-March-2021

91 KIA 22 ADZRIL RAFIF ALFAREZI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

92 SURAT PINDAH 1 SUNARSIH TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

93 SURAT PINDAH 2 LULUT ISMAWAN MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

94 SURAT PINDAH 3 ANGGIE WARDIYANA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

95 SURAT PINDAH 4 HARY KURNIAWAN SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 24-March-2021

96 SURAT PINDAH 5 NIKEN SAFITRI SARANGAN PLAOSAN MPP 24-March-2021
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